7100-SECT (255, 29, 231, 28) in fabric

7100-SECT in Fabric 959-80
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FEATURES

Flexsteel Spring Unit
DualFlex
Blue-Ribbon

Back Construction

Loose-Pillow

Seat Cushion(s)
Plush (PC)
Featherblend (FC)

Tailoring

Arm Covers

Wood Finish

Florentine (F)

All other wood finish options are available.

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

Armless Loveseat
29

RAF Loveseat

-28

LAF Loveseat

27

RAF Angled Chaise
-265

LAF Angled Chaise
-255

Corner Chair

-231

Full Wedge

23

Armless Chair

-19

RAF Chair

-18

LAF Chair

-17

RAF Chaise

26

LAF Chaise

-25

Accent Pillows Included:

Angled Chaise with 09P-90F (1) & 08P-90F (1)
Chair with 09P-90F (1) & 08P-90F (1)

Chaise with 09P-90F (1) & 08P-90F (1)

Corner Chair with 09P-90F (1) & 08P-90F (1)
Full Wedge with 09P-90F (1) & 08P-90F (1)
Loveseat with 09P-90F (1) & 08P-90F (1)

OVERALL
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37"
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37
37"
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37"
37

377

Width

66"
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73

68"

68"

42"

69"

347

417

41"

42°

42"

Depth
40"
40"
40
58"
58"
42"
41"
40"
40
40"
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70"

FABRIC

SEAT

Height Width  Depth ::'i';ht

20" 66" 23"

207 65" 23" 2"

20" 65" 23" 2"

20" 48" 42" 26"

20" 18" 42" 2"

20 23" 23"

20" 44" 257

207 347 23"

20" 33" 23" 2"

20" 33" 40" 26"

20" 33 59" 2"

20 33" 50" 2"
Connecting Clips

A connecting clip is attached

to one sectional piece to allow
the frame of a second piece to
slide neatly down into the clip ta
secure the two pieces together.

Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance.

Options are subject to change without notice.
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7100 Randall Sectional | Components & Configurations Sectionals

Components

LAF = Left-Arm-Facing
RAF = Right-Arm-Facing
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Dimensions are in inches and are subject to variance.
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Sample Configurations
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Dimensicns are in inches and are subject to variance.
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